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TR4 ACCESSORIES

Part No.

510590
510706
510990
511020
511021
566330
566458
566331
566337
566338
566339
566340

Description

Dual Speed Wiper Kit

Reverse Lamp Kit

Starting Handle Kit

Overdrive Kit. L.H.S. ‘P’

Overdrive Kit. R.H.S. ‘P’

Blk. Surrey Roof Conversion (Hard Top only)
Wht. . n it o "
Heater Kit 3 £
Tonneau Cover Kit — Black —R. H S ‘P’
Tonneau Cover Kit — White — R.H.S. ‘P’
Tonneau Cover Kit — Black — L.H.S. ‘P’
Tonneau Cover Kit — White — L.H.S. ‘P’

.. (Prov)

OCCASIONAL SEAT CUSHION — P.V.C. — LEATHERCLOTH—
SOFT TOP

706041
706042
706043
706049
706050
706051

Red Vynide R
Blue Vynide ‘Diwrs.
Black Vynide ‘P’

Red Leather FP g
Blue Leather ‘P’ ...
Black Leather ‘P' ...

OCCASIONAL SEAT CUSHION —P.V.C. — LEATHERCLOTH—
.HARD TOP

706057
706058
706059
706065
706066
706067

Red Vynide PG
Blue Vynide P
Black Vynide  ‘P* ...
Red Leather < PN
Blue Leather 1
Black Leather ‘P’
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Part No.

Description

WIRE WHEELS — 60 SPOKE

506169
506170
506171

506172
567433

Lacquer ‘P’
Alum. P
Dull Chrome ‘P’

Bright Chrome ‘P’
Sun Visor Kit

(Pro‘\;i

WIRE WHEELS — 48 SPOKE

506165
506166
506167
506168

59844
202267
301644
501702
501703
502126
502160
502459
510548
511075
564153
564154
566298

Lacquer Pk
Alum. TeK

Dull Chrome ‘P’
Bright Chrome ‘P’
Electric Defroster
“‘Alfin’’ Brake Drum 9”
Skid Plate

Fog Lamp

Spot Lamp =
Alum. Oil Sump Kit ...
Wheel Rim Finisher (fitted to Disc Type wheels only) each
Wing Mirror Ao ;

Anti Roll Bar Kit ‘P’

Continental Touring Kit, Plus P/T

Safety Harness Kit, 2 Point Fixing

Safety Harness Kit, 3 Point Fixing

Anti Mist Panel — Backlight (Hard Top only)

.. (Prov)

g (Pro;/j

(Pro;j

(Prov)
.. (Prov)

HIGH SPEED ACCESSORIES

113624
202388
202389

Front Damper Assy. ‘P’
Rear Damper Assy. RH. ‘P’
Rear Damper Assy. LH. ‘P’ ...

COMPETITION ACCESSORIES

201899
113596
304008
202390
202391
132766
119414

Front Road Spring ‘P’
Front Shock Absorber P
Rear Road Spring ‘P’
Rear Shock Absorber RH. ‘P’
Rear Shock Absorber LH. ‘P’
Ligntened Flywheel Assy. ‘P’
Sparking Plug

(Pro.\;)
.. (Prov)

(Pro'\.'j

‘P’ Denotes Optional Extras on Productlon.
(Prov) Denotes Provisional Price.

Price ea.
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